Saturday Dec 6
Mass in Savage @ 10:00 am
No mass in Sidney

Sunday Dec 7%
W/C in Fairview @ 8:00 am

Mass in Sidney @ 9:30 am
W/C in Charley Creek @ 10:30 am
Mass in Lambert @ 11:30 am

Saturday Dec 13"
W/C in Savage @ 10:00 am
Mass in Sidney @ 5:30 pm

Sunday Dec 14"
Mass in Fairview @ 8:00 am
W/C in Sidney @ 9:30 am

Mass in Charley Creek @ 10:30 am

W/C in Lambert @ 11:30 am

Saturday Dec 20"
Mass in Savage @ 10:00 am
No mass in Sidney

Sunday Dec 21*

W/C in Fairview @ 8:00 am

Mass in Sidney @ 9:30 am

W/C in Charley Creek @ 10:30 am
Mass in Lambert @ 11:30 am

St. Matthew’s Catholic Church and Missions Mass Schedule

St. Bernard’s of Charley Creek ~ St. Catherine’s of Fairview
St. Michael’s of Savage ~ St. Theresa’s of Lambert

MERRY CHRISTMAS
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Christmas Vigil Wed Dec 24™

Mass in Savage @ 9:00 am
Mass in Fairview @ 10:30 am
W/C in Charley Creek @ 3:00 pm
Mass in Sidney @ 7:00 pm

Christmas Day Thurs Dec 25"
W/C in Sidney @ 9:30 am
Mass in Lambert @ 11:00 am

Saturday Dec 27"
W/C in Savage @ 10 am
Mass in Sidney @ 5:30 pm

Sunday Dec 28th
Mass in Fairview @ 8:00 am
W/C in Sidney @ 9:30 am

Mass in Charley Creek @ 10:30 am

W/C is Lambert @ 11:30 am

Thursday Jan 1*
Mass in Sidney at 9:30 am




Saturday Jan 3"¢

Mass in Savage @ 10:00 am
No Mass in Sidney

Sunday Jan 4™
W/C in Fairview @ 8:00 am

Mass in Sidney @ 9:30 am
W/C in Charley Creek @ 10:30 am
Mass in Lambert @ 11:30 am

Saturday Jan 10"
W/C in Savage @ 10:00 am

Mass in Sidney @ 5:30 pm

Sunday Jan 11"

Mass in Fairview @ 8:00 am

W/C in Sidney @ 9:30 am

Mass in Charley Creek @ 10:30 am
W/C in Lambert @ 11:30 am

Saturday Jan 17
Mass in Savage @ 10:00 am
No Mass in Sidney

Sunday Jan 18"

W/C in Fairview @ 8:00 am

Mass in Sidney @ 9:30 am

W/C in Charley Creek @ 10:30 am
Mass in Lambert @ 11:30 am

St. Matthew’s Catholic Church and Missions Mass Schedule
St. Bernard’s of Charley Creek ~ St. Catherine’s of Fairview
St. Michael’s of Savage ~ St. Theresa’s of Lambert

Saturday Jan 24"

W/C in Savage @ 10:00 am
Mass in Sidney @ 5:30 pm

Sunday Jan 25"
Mass in Fairview @ 8:00 am

W/C in Sidney @ 9:30 am
Mass in Charley Creek @ 10:30 am
W/C in Lambert @ 11:30 am

Saturday Jan 31%
Mass in Savage @ 10:00 am

No Mass in Sidney
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